Code

MsD3

Acres

Description

Miami-Crosby silt
loams, 2 to 6 percent
slopes

Fincastle silt loam,
Tipton Till Plain, O to 2
percent slopes

Xenia silt loam, 2 to 4
percent slopes

Miami clay loam, 12 to
18 percent slopes,
severely eroded

Sleeth silt loam, 0 to 2
percent slopes

Ockley silt loam, 0 to 2
percent slopes

Ceresco loam

27.41%

21.42%

17.67%

1313%

7.44%

6.79%

6.14%

Corn

146

168

156

147

135

120

Totals Averages: 131.04
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