	Acres	Capabilities	i	WAPI	
Code	Description	%	Corn		
MtB	Miami-Crosby silt loams, 2 to 6 percent slopes	27.41%	146		
FcA	Fincastle silt loam, Tipton Till Plain, 0 to 2 percent slopes	2 21.42%	168		
ХеВ	Xenia silt loam, 2 to 4 percent slopes	17.67%	156		
MsD3	Miami clay loam, 12 to 18 percent slopes, severely eroded	13.13%	0		
St	Sleeth silt loam, 0 to 2 percent slopes	<sup>2</sup> 7.44%	147		
OcA	Ockley silt loam, 0 to percent slopes	<sup>2</sup> 6.79%	135		
Се	Ceresco loam	6.14%	120		

Totals Averages: 131.04

